10100058329

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
	WAIT	MAIL
	usiness Entity Nam	
(Do	ocument Number)	s -
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	. <u> </u>
	Office Use Onl	

200103961152

0<u>9/15/07 - 610 6 - 612 - **55.00 -</u>

06/15/07--01016--012 **30.00

2007 JUH 25 PH 1: 27 ΠÌ.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 18, 2007

YOLANDA ROSARIO 1425 POINSETTIA AVE TARPON SPRINGS, FL 34689

SUBJECT: WASHMACHINE, LLC Ref. Number: L07000058329

We have received your document for WASHMACHINE, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The designation of the registered agent must be at a Florida street address.

The document must contain written acceptance by the registered agent, (i.e. thereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities as registered agent for said corporation/limited liability company"); and the registered agent's signature.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 207A00040414

PH 1:

 \sim

COV	'ER	LE	TTER	
-----	-----	----	------	--

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:

ŝ

ĩ

L

٩,

Washmachine,LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

P.O. Box 6327

Yolanda	Rosario	
((Name of Person)	
	chine, LLC	
	(Firm/Company)	
1425 Poir	nsettia Ave.	
	(Address)	TAS 20
Tarpon Spr	rings, FL 34689	2001 JUH 25 TALLAHASS
(City	/State and Zip Code)	JUH 25
For further information concerning this matter, please Yolanda Rosario		·2161
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytim	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee \$\$30.00 Filing Fee \$ Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certificd Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section	STREET/COURD Registration Section	

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Wasmachine, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on May 30, 2007 and assigned document number ______L07000058329 ______.

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

n ja sl 🗰

Dated

K To show Yolanda Rosario as the Registered Agent "president" of Washmachine, LLC

And to show Errol Rosario as Manager of Washmachine, LLC.

Hosario 1425 Poinset <u>101anda</u> springs Kegistered. pent: tia Ave 942.2161. 1ina Hife s 2 com SMA 25 $\boldsymbol{\Sigma}$ \sim June 13th 2007 member or authorized representative of a member Signature of a